
Complete Structured Cabling Infrastructure, Audio Visual,  
Power Protection & Back-up, Racks, Cabinets & Cooling Solutions 
for Data Centers, Enterprise & Campus Environments  

Cabling Connectivity Solutions - Racks, Cabinets, Copper & Fiber Hardware 
• Category Copper UTP & Shielded Termination Hardware Solutions 
• Fiber Optic Solutions & Pre-Terminated Fiber & Copper Cable Assemblies 
• Network/Server Cabinets, Equipment Racks & Cable Management 
• Data Center Air Flow Management, Containment & Cooling Solutions 
• Ladder Style Cable Tray 

Network Products, Inc. 
Serving NC & SC 

Fiber Patch Cords, Copper Patch Cords & Power Cords 
• Standard & Custom, Fiber & Copper Cabling Assemblies for Data, AV & Power 
• Custom Packaging & Labeling Available 
• Offshore, TAA Compliant & Domestic Made in USA options available 

DAC Patch Cords & Optical Transceivers 
• GBIC, SFP, XENPAK, X2, XFP, SFP+, CWDM, DWDM, 10G Bidi, 10G/40G/100G Twinax, 

40G QSFP+, CFP, CFP2, CFP4, 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceivers & Cables for  
Virtually Every Manufacturer of Networking Hardware 

• Will Not Void the OEM Warranty 
• Warranted Up to Limited Lifetime Depending on Product Type 

Cable Pathway & Cable Management Solutions - Data/AV/Electrical 
• Conference Room Cabling Solutions 
• Poke-Thru, Floor Boxes & Raised Floor Solutions 
• Connectrac Over, Under & In-Carpet Cabling Solutions 
• Outdoor Power & Data Pathway Solutions 

J-Hook & Cable Tray Systems 
• Metal & Plastic J-Hook Cable Support Systems 
• Wire Mesh & Solid Cable Tray 
• Metal Cable Trough for Data Centers 

Commercial AV Systems - Mounts, Screens, Cameras, Connectivity & Power 
• Audio Visual Racks, Enclosures, Projection Screens & Display Mounts 
• Technical Furniture, Huddle Room & Meeting Spaces 
• AV Cabling Connectivity, PoE Switches & Power Solutions 
• Video Conferencing Solutions & Cameras 
• Audio Visual Systems & RapidRun® Pre-terminated AV Solutions 
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Premise & Outside Plant Copper & Fiber Optic Cabling 
• Premise Category UTP/FTP/STP & Multimode & Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable 
• Outside Plant Copper, Fiber & Composite Cable 
• Coaxial, DAS, Fire Alarm & Security Cable 



Flexible Fabric Multi-Cell Innerduct System 
• Maximize Conduit Space, Durable & Easy to Use, Saves Installation Time & Money 
• Standard, Detectable, Plenum & Riser 

Power Cords, Power Distribution Systems, Micro ATS 
• Z-LOCK Power Cord Secures Both Ends Without Requiring Any Changes to Your PDUs 
• Micro-ATS: World's Smallest & Most Efficient Automatic Transfer Switch  

UPS & PDU Power Protection & Data Center Cooling Solutions 
• Basic, Metered, Monitored & Switched PDU’s with Optional Environmental Monitoring 
• FREE PowerAlert Power Management Software for Remote Monitoring & Management 
• Portable & In-Row Cooling Solutions, Power Cords & Adjustable Height Workstations 

Smooth Wall & Corrugated Innerduct 
• Smooth Wall HDPE Conduit 2”, 3” & 4” Inch 
• Split Duct, HDPE, Riser & Plenum Corrugated Innerduct 

Data Center Physical Security 
• Cabinet Controlled Access Via InVue Smart Locks / IR OneKey (Power Transfer/Data Collection) 
• Access Manager Software for Real Time Visibility, Audit Trail & Compliance 
• Rapid Deployment, Scalable, Cost Effective, Retrofittable & No Need for Lock Power or Data 

NC & SC TERRITORY ACCOUNT MANAGERS 

TRIAD/WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA 
Tyler Fearrington 
(336) 817-8950| tyler@npiconnect.com 

TRIANGLE/EASTERN NORTH CAROLINA 
Ron Schuchart 
(919) 720-5172| ron@npiconnect.com 

SOUTH CAROLINA 
Len Fulmer 
(803) 271-8820| len@npiconnect.com 

(301) 548-0300 | npi-quotes-and-pricing@npiconnect.com 
PRICING & AVAILABILITY REQUESTS 

GENERAL INQUIRIES (NON-PRICING RELATED) 
(301) 548-0300 | npi-inside-sales-support@npiconnect.com 

NPI SUPPORT TEAM 

Josh Simcock • Director Sales Operations 
(443) 542-7839 | josh@npiconnect.com 

Stephanie Frank • SR Sales Support Associate 
steph@npiconnect.com 

Kevin Giessing • Customer Service 
kevin@npiconnect.com 
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P-Touch Line of Industrial Handheld Label Printers 
• Longer Tapes per Cassette & Less Waste Saves Money 
• WiFi Capability & Half Cut Feature Makes Labeling Faster & Easier 

For Product Inquiries, Design Applications, Extended Warranty Programs & Certified Installers, 
Please Contact Your Local NPI Representative 


